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Specifications
Voltage Rating
Voltage Type
Watts
Lumens per Watt
Base Type
Bulb Type
MOL in/mm
MOD in/mm
Lumens
CT deg K
CRI
Rated Life
Equivalent

Ambient Operating
Temp Range

Approvals

Description

Ordering Code
UNSPSC Code

120

AC

7

100

Medium Screw (E26)
Al9

3.94/100

2.36/60

700

2700

80

15,000

60W A19 Incandescent
-20° C (-4° F) to 40° C (104° F)

cULus, FCC

LED FILAMENT A19 SILVER BOWL 7W-700LM

DIMMABLE 80CRI 2700K E26 120VAC
09441
39101628
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